WATERGRILL

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR




from the water
fish of the day

beer battered with fries and tartare sauce

atlantic salmon
moroccan spiced, cooked medium with
grilled carrots, beans, spicy cous cous &
yoghurt dressing

barramundi fillet
corn fritter, wild rocket, grilled tomato
with capsicum & caper salsa

gourmet pasta/risotto

orecchiette pasta
fish, squid, mussels, prawns, basil pesto,
chilli, cherry tomatoes and parmesan cheese

risotto (GF)
chicken, pumpkin & pea with baby spinach,
cream & shaved parmesan cheese

32.50

34.00

34.00

31.00

29.00

for the vegetarian

penne pasta (V)

shitake mushroom, pumpkin,
greens peas, baby spinach, cream
& shaved parmesan cheese

pad thai noodles (V.GF)
vegetarian with egg, fried shallots
& crushed peanuts

from the wok

seafood laksa (CF)
fish, prawns, calamari, mussels
& vermicelli noodles

stir fry (GF)
chilli basil tom yum chicken with asian
greens & steamed rice

curry of the day (GF)
with steamed rice

seafood platter for one - 48.50
hot & cold

sydney rock oysters, fresh king prawns, smoked salmon,
beer battered fish of the day, salt & pepper squid, grilled bbq garlic prawns & fries

sides

toasted garlic butter focaccia

bread roll

fries with aioli

wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

seasonal side salad (V.GF)

kids korner

sausages & mashed potatoes (GF)
battered fish & chips

penne pasta with bolognese sauce
chicken nuggets & chips

kids ice cream

vanilla ice cream with choice of topping
chocolate, caramel or strawberry

7.50
1.50
8.50
10.50
6.00

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

5.50

desserts

sticky date pudding
butterscotch sauce & ice cream

creme brulee
mixed berry (GF)

gelato
choice of vanilla, chocolate or hazelnut (GF)

chocolate fondant
créme anglaise & vanilla ice cream

cheese plate
camembert, blue vein and mature cheddar,
crackers, fruit & mixed nuts

OPENING HOURS

Open 7 Days Lunch & Dinner from 12:00pm. Members discount applies.

25.50

25.50

31.00

29.00

29.00

1.00

1.00

9.50

1.00

1.00



share plates to start

sydney rock oysters

natural (GF) 20.00/32.50
kilpatrick 21.50/35.50
salt & pepper squid 20.00/29.00
sweet chilli mayonnaise
mezze plate 23.00

grilled haloumi, chorizo, marinated olives,
beetroot dip, hummus & pita bread

tapas plate 27.50
duck spring rolls with hoisin sauce, crumbed
fried camembert cheese with cranberry
relish & mushroom arancini
cold seafood plate (GF) 37.50
king prawns, sydney rock oysters,
smoked salmon & tangy cocktail sauce
duck spring rolls 20.00
with hoisin sauce
popcorn chicken & devilled wings 24.00
cajun with cumin aioli
arancini balls (V) 20.00
mushroom & parmesan with garlic aioli
soup of the day 11.00
from the garden
greek salad 19.00
feta cheese, olives, tomato, spanish onion,
cucumber & salad leaves (V.GF)
with chicken 5.50 extra
with smoked salmon 8.50 extra
with king prawns 9.50 extra
caesar salad 19.00
cos lettuce, boiled egg, shaved parmesan,
croutons & crispy bacon
with chicken 5.50 extra
with smoked salmon 8.50 extra
with king prawns 9.50 extra
tandoori chicken salad 26.50

warm with cumin cous cous and raita

DAILY SPECIALS

See the blackboard

from the paddock

scotch fillet

grain fed angus beef with mashed potato,
seasonal vegetables, onion rings &
mushroom ragout

eye fillet steak (GF)
mashed potato, grilled field mushroom,
honey glazed carrots & horseradish butter

surf & turf
grain fed angus beef scotch fillet served with
bbg prawns, fries, salad & mushroom ragout

pulled pork burger
toasted brioche with coleslaw,
bbg sauce & fries

banger & mash
onion gravy (changes daily)

chicken breast (GF)

stuffed with spinach & fetta cheese served
with grilled zucchini, fried potatoes, spanish
onion & tomato relish

chicken parmigiana
crumbed chicken breast with napolitano
sauce, ham, mozzarella cheese, salad & fries

chicken schnitzel
fries, seasonal salad & gravy

mediterranean plate
lamb souvlaki, grilled haloumi, tabouli,
paprika hummus & pita bread

cottage pie
lamb shank & salad

braised pork (GF)
kumara mash, sauerkraut
& gourmet chutney

add gravy to any dish

add mushroom sauce to any dish

Cronulla RSL

38 Gerrale Street
Cronulla NSW
watergrill@cronullarsl.com.au
Phone 9523 8716

Kirribilli Club

11 Harbourview Crescent
Lavender Bay NSW
watergrill@kirribilliclub.com.au
Phone 8925 0223

Sydney Rowing Club

613 Great North Road
Abbotsford NSW
reservations@dedes.com.au
Phone 9712 5503

I@l watergrill_au

37.50

39.50

42.00

27.00

25.00

30.50

30.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

28.00

2.00
2.00



Cronulla RSL
functionareas

Why not celebrate with us?

Function Room
Cerrale Function Room

Semi Private Areas
Deck | Sunroom Cabana | Watergrill Private Dining Area

Coming Soon - Opening December 2018
Level T Function Centre: Multi-use rooms with 300 seated
capacity and views over Bate Bay! Weddings, Birthdays,
Corporate Events, Meetings, Celebrations and more!

For more information call 9523 6833 or
email functions@cronullarsl.com.au

dedes

WATERFRONT-GROUP

DECKHOUSE T= /-@if, “co< de{ﬁ RGRILL

ﬁf"] [ | Hﬂc»ﬁm & STONET Gatdag

all main ingredients for menu items are listed.
please advise your waiter of any dietary requirements or allergies.
to expedite service times no variation to menu items during peak periods.
table allocation is at the discretion of watergrill staff.
no table will be reserved on the balcony area.
10% public holiday surcharge. all pricing inclusive of gst.
members discount applies.
sides may change according to market availability.

(V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN



