WATER GRILL YOUR WATERFRONT KITCHEN

from the water		for the vegetarian	
fish of the day beer battered with fries and tartare sauce	32.50	penne pasta (V) shitake mushroom, pumpkin,	25.50
atlantic salmon moroccan spiced, cooked medium with	34.00	greens peas, baby spinach, cream & shaved parmesan cheese	
grilled carrots, beans, spicy cous cous & yoghurt dressing		<pre>pad thai noodles (V.GF) vegetarian with egg, fried shallots</pre>	25.50
barramundi fillet corn fritter, wild rocket, grilled tomato	34.00	& crushed peanuts	
with capsicum & caper salsa		from the wok	
gourmet pasta/risotto		seafood laksa (GF) fish, prawns, calamari, mussels	31.00
orecchiette pasta	31.00	& vermicelli noodles	
fish, squid, mussels, prawns, basil pesto, chilli, cherry tomatoes and parmesan cheese		stir fry (GF) chilli basil tom yum chicken with asian	29.00
risotto (GF)	29.00	greens & steamed rice	
chicken, pumpkin & pea with baby spinach, cream & shaved parmesan cheese		curry of the day (GF) with steamed rice	29.00

seafood platter for one - 48.50

hot & cold

sydney rock oysters, fresh king prawns, smoked salmon, beer battered fish of the day, salt & pepper squid, grilled bbq garlic prawns & fries

sides		desserts	
toasted garlic butter focaccia	7.50	sticky date pudding	11.00
bread roll	1.50	butterscotch sauce & ice cream	
fries with aioli	8.50	creme brulee	11.00
wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	10.50	mixed berry (GF)	
seasonal side salad (V.GF)	6.00	gelato choice of vanilla, chocolate or hazelnut (GF)	9.50
kids korner		chocolate fondant	11.00
sausages & mashed potatoes (GF)	12.50	crème anglaise & vanilla ice cream	
battered fish & chips	12.50	cheese plate	11.00
penne pasta with bolognese sauce	12.50	camembert, blue vein and mature cheddar,	
chicken nuggets & chips	12.50	crackers, fruit & mixed nuts	
kids ice cream vanilla ice cream with choice of topping chocolate, caramel or strawberry	5.50		

OPENING HOURS

Open 7 Days Lunch & Dinner from 12:00pm. Members discount applies.

share plates to start

Silare places to search	
sydney rock oysters	20.00/72.50
natural (GF) kilpatrick	20.00/32.50 21.50/35.50
salt & pepper squid	20.00/29.00
sweet chilli mayonnaise	20.00/27.00
mezze plate grilled haloumi, chorizo, marinated olive beetroot dip, hummus & pita bread	23.00 es,
tapas plate duck spring rolls with hoisin sauce, crum fried camembert cheese with cranberry relish & mushroom arancini	
cold seafood plate (GF) king prawns, sydney rock oysters, smoked salmon & tangy cocktail sauce	37.50
duck spring rolls with hoisin sauce	20.00
popcorn chicken & devilled wings cajun with cumin aioli	24.00
arancini balls (V) mushroom & parmesan with garlic aioli	20.00
soup of the day	11.00
from the garden	
greek salad feta cheese, olives, tomato, spanish oni cucumber & salad leaves (V.GF)	19.00 on,
with chicken	5.50 extra
with smoked salmon	8.50 extra
with king prawns	9.50 extra
caesar salad cos lettuce, boiled egg, shaved parmeso croutons & crispy bacon	19.00 an,
with chicken	5.50 extra
with smoked salmon	8.50 extra
with king prawns	9.50 extra
tandoori chicken salad	26.50

DAILY SPECIALS

warm with cumin cous cous and raita

See the blackboard

from the paddock

The parade on	
scotch fillet grain fed angus beef with mashed potato, seasonal vegetables, onion rings & mushroom ragout	37.50
eye fillet steak (GF) mashed potato, grilled field mushroom, honey glazed carrots & horseradish butter	39.50
surf & turf grain fed angus beef scotch fillet served with bbq prawns, fries, salad & mushroom ragout	42.00
pulled pork burger toasted brioche with coleslaw, bbq sauce & fries	27.00
banger & mash onion gravy (changes daily)	25.00
chicken breast (GF) stuffed with spinach & fetta cheese served with grilled zucchini, fried potatoes, spanish onion & tomato relish	30.50
chicken parmigiana crumbed chicken breast with napolitano sauce, ham, mozzarella cheese, salad & fries	30.50
chicken schnitzel fries, seasonal salad & gravy	29.50
mediterranean plate lamb souvlaki, grilled haloumi, tabouli, paprika hummus & pita bread	29.50
cottage pie lamb shank & salad	29.50
braised pork (GF) kumara mash, sauerkraut & gourmet chutney	28.00
add gravy to any dish	2.00
add mushroom sauce to any dish	2.00

Cronulla RSL

38 Gerrale Street Cronulla NSW watergrill@cronullarsl.com.au Phone 9523 8716

Kirribilli Club

11 Harbourview Crescent Lavender Bay NSW watergrill@kirribilliclub.com.au Phone 8925 0223

Sydney Rowing Club

613 Great North Road Abbotsford NSW reservations@dedes.com.au Phone 9712 5503



Cronulla RSL functionareas

Why not celebrate with us?

Function Room

Gerrale Function Room

Semi Private Areas

Deck | Sunroom Cabana | Watergrill Private Dining Area

Coming Soon - Opening December 2018

Level 1 Function Centre: Multi-use rooms with 300 seated capacity and views over Bate Bay! Weddings, Birthdays, Corporate Events, Meetings, Celebrations and more!

For more information call 9523 6833 or email functions@cronullarsl.com.au



all main ingredients for menu items are listed.

please advise your waiter of any dietary requirements or allergies.

to expedite service times no variation to menu items during peak periods.

table allocation is at the discretion of watergrill staff.

no table will be reserved on the balcony area.

10% public holiday surcharge. all pricing inclusive of gst.

members discount applies.

sides may change according to market availability.

(V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN